
 

 

 
 

 

SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2025-26 
TIME TABLE 

 

     DAY CLASS 9 CLASS 11 

16.02.26 Monday Value Education  Value Education  

17.02.26 Tuesday Mathematics Chemistry/Commerce/Psychology 

18.02.26 Wednesday English Language English Language 

19.02.26 Thursday Biology Physics/Accounts/History 

20.02.26 Friday 

Comm.Appl/Comp.Appl./Phy.Edu./ 

Fashion Designing/Art 2/ 

Artificial Intelligence 

Hindi 

21.02.26 Saturday Chemistry 
Computer Science/Legal 

Studies/Fashion Designing 

22.02.26 Sunday - - 

23.02.26 Monday Physics Maths/Biology 

24.02.26 Tuesday Geography Physical Education 

25.02.26 Wednesday Hindi Business Studies 

26.02.26 Thursday Art 1 English Literature 

27.02.26 Friday History/Civics Art 5 

28.02.26 Saturday English Literature Economics 

01.03.26 Sunday - - 

02.03.26 Monday - Art 4 

 
Note : 

• Report card distribution for classes 9 and 11 will be done on 13th March ’26. 

• New Academic Session for classes 10 and 12 will commence  from 16th March ’26. 

  


